Series 110/120 PLC
Workstations
As a cost-effective replacement for many devices, the
Series 110 and 120 PLC workstations can function as
a PLC operator interface, as operator terminals, and
as industrial
computers pro-
grammed with

computers, and PLC workstations.
Switch Gears and . . .
How to Order
IWS-110/120 110/120 with 30 KB of battery-backed memory, and serial port. Add -V4 for 24V.
IWS-113/123 110/120 with 60 KB battery-backed memory, real-time clock, and a serial communications
port. Add -V4 for 24V.
IWS-117/127 110/120 with 60KB battery-backed memory, real-time clock, three serial ports, a parallel
printer port, and I/O bus. Add -V4 for 24V.
IWS-SETUP-120 Setup software package for PCs and connecting cable. Contains 3 1/2” diskettes with firmware
for industrial terminal and PLC workstation—for downloading into the workstation’s flash firm-
ware memory. Includes all drivers, except SLC 500 (available separately). Only one package
needed per user site.
COM-ABN-100 AB SLC 500 driver (RS-485) with network adapter to connect to DH-485 port.